
    RIJNMOND-FLAKKEE Z91 PAU (INT)        MET 149 DUIVEN OP 17-06-2011 OM 07.00 UUR. 
                                                                                     
      PLC   NAAM                  PLAATS            VER. RINGNUMM   AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND  ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN PUNTEN
                                                                                     
        1   H. Hage               Pernis            1679 7-1804000   3/1     1 1015,422  21.13.04 1190,319 1000,0
        2   K. Berkelaar          Tinte             1613 8-1501656   2/1     2 1008,743  21.46.16 1138,193  973,0
        3   M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen        1674 6-1049633   7/3     2 1007,257  21.55.59 1124,183  945,9
        4   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 8-1494886  15/6     3  990,497  22.05.32 1093,813  918,9
        5   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 9-1151042  10/4     6  991,028  22.18.46 1078,634  891,9
        6   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 9-1151071  10/      7     2     06.40.24  949,800  864,9
        7   Bram Hokke            Ooltgensplaat     1683 9-1176042   3/1     3  993,353  06.50.06  943,265  837,8
        8   Klaas Sturris         Ooltgensplaat     1683 8-1528278   3/2     2  993,196  06.51.42  941,686  810,8
        9   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 8-1500735  10/      9     3     06.51.02  940,219  783,8
       10   K. Overbeeke          Den Bommel        1683 5-1383032   3/2     2  995,068  06.56.31  939,170  756,8
                                                                                     
       11   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 9-1145201  15/     12     2     06.52.05  938,781  729,7
       12   M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen        1674 6-1049715   7/      3     2     07.13.49  935,400  702,7
       13   L. Tijl               Nieuwe Tonge      1622 9-1146672  10/3     9  991,984  07.04.37  929,156  675,7
       14   K. Overbeeke          Den Bommel        1683 6-1057493   3/      3     2     07.14.07  923,824  648,6
       15   Klaas Sturris         Ooltgensplaat     1683 5-2190761   3/      1     2     07.12.16  923,674  621,6
       16   A.W.M. van Dijk       Honselersdijk     1539 8-5813212   3/1     3 1024,805  07.50.07  920,662  594,6
       17   J.C. Polder           Middelharnis      1622 6-1023043   4/2     2  996,055  07.19.45  919,930  567,6
       18   J.C. Polder           Middelharnis      1622 8-1496946   4/      1     2     07.19.59  919,732  540,5
       19   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 9-1145253  15/     11     3     07.15.44  918,199  513,5
       20   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 8-1494782  15/      5     4     07.16.39  917,420  486,5
                                                                                     
       21   C.J. Esser            Oude Tonge        1628 8-1500696   4/1     4  990,737  07.17.55  916,569  459,5
       22   Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen        1626 7-1776609   4/1     2  991,937  07.20.11  915,761  432,4
       23   Comb P. & S. Verbeek  Naaldwijk         1539 8-5813240   5/1     1 1021,512  07.55.29  913,300  405,4
       24   Joh Kwist             Den Bommel        1624 6-1024189   3/1     1  994,683  07.26.36  912,887  378,4
       25   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 9-1145237  15/     14     5     07.25.18  910,128  351,4
       26   L. Hokke              Ooltgensplaat     1683 8-1528487   4/2     1  993,292  07.29.05  909,537  324,3
       27   L. Tijl               Nieuwe Tonge      1622 7-1808406  10/      5     2     07.28.32  908,797  297,3
       28   M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen        1674 8-1520469   7/      1     3     07.58.58  897,758  270,3
       29   Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen        1626 9-1149793   8/1     4  992,595  07.43.44  896,869  243,2
       30   Cor&Yvonne Kleijn     Middelharnis      1621 8-1483662   2/1     1  996,069  07.53.39  892,003  216,2
                                                                                     
       31   A.P. de Vogel         Melissant         1684 7-1808938   6/1     5  994,636  07.54.32  890,026  189,2
       32   J.D. Melaard & Zn.    Stad a/h Haringvl 1624 8-1497733   3/1     2  996,031  07.59.28  887,357  162,2
       33   F.A. van Peperstrate  Oude Tonge        1628 8-1500801  10/      1     4     08.00.41  881,942  135,1
       34   P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge        1622 9-1145233  15/     10     6     08.03.54  878,954  108,1
       35   L. Hokke              Ooltgensplaat     1683 8-1528508   4/      2     2     08.07.57  878,279   81,1
       36   L. van de Baan        Dirksland         1622 7-1773267   4/1     4  993,717  08.08.47  878,006   54,1
       37   L. Tijl               Nieuwe Tonge      1622 9-1146702  10/      4     3     08.06.59  877,873   27,0

  Recapitulatie SGO & RIJNMOND 2000 AFD. 5 Z91 Pau (Int) 17-06-2011
  
  VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E  
         VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  1539    29        7                                                                                                      
  1540     2        1                                                                                                      
  1613     4        2   1                                                                                                  
  1621     2        1                                                                                                      
  1622    35        5   5                                                                                                  
  1624     8        3   3                                                                                                  
  1626    12        2   2                                                                                                  
  1628    14        2   2                                                                                                  
  1674     7        1   1                                                                                                  
  1679     6        2                                                                                                      
  1682     2        1   1                                                                                                  
  1683    16        5   5                                                                                                  
  1684    12        2   2                                                                                                  
  Tot.   149       34  22                                                                                                  
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                           
  Restplaats                                                                                                               
  Restbedrag                                                                                                               

  STAND SUPER FOND SGO & RIJNMOND 2000 AFD. 5 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN                                  KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt     PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt  
                                                              
    1 H. Hage              Pernis                   1000.0      1 H. Hage              Pernis                   1000.0  
    2 K. Berkelaar         Tinte                     973.0      2 K. Berkelaar         Tinte                     973.0  
    3 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen                945.9      3 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen                945.9  
    4 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge                891.9      4 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat             810.8  
    5 Bram Hokke           Ooltgensplaat             837.8      5 K. Overbeeke         Den Bommel                756.8  
    6 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge                824.3      6 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis              567.6  
    7 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat             810.8      7 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen                432.4  
    8 K. Overbeeke         Den Bommel                756.8      8 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk                 405.4  
    9 L. Tijl              Nieuwe Tonge              675.7      9 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel                378.4  
   10 A.W.M. van Dijk      Honselersdijk             594.6     10 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat             324.3  
                                                                                     
   11 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis              567.6     11 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis              216.2  
   12 C.J. Esser           Oude Tonge                459.5     12 J.D. Melaard & Zn.   Stad a/h Haringvli        162.2  
   13 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen                432.4     13 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge                135.1  
   14 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk                 405.4  
   15 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel                378.4  
   16 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat             324.3  
   17 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen                243.2  
   18 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis              216.2  
   19 A.P. de Vogel        Melissant                 189.2  
   20 J.D. Melaard & Zn.   Stad a/h Haringvli        162.2  
                                                                                     
   21 L. van de Baan       Dirksland                  54.1    
  



  STAND SUPER FOND DUIFKAMP. SGO & RIJNMOND 2000 AFD. 5 
  Plc Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten

    1 H. Hage              Pernis                 7-1804000   1   1000.0
    2 K. Berkelaar         Tinte                  8-1501656   1    973.0
    3 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen             6-1049633   1    945.9
    4 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             8-1494886   1    918.9
    5 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge             9-1151042   1    891.9
    6 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge             9-1151071   1    864.9
    7 Bram Hokke           Ooltgensplaat          9-1176042   1    837.8
    8 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat          8-1528278   1    810.8
    9 F.A. van Peperstrate Oude Tonge             8-1500735   1    783.8
   10 K. Overbeeke         Den Bommel             5-1383032   1    756.8
                                                                                     
   11 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             9-1145201   1    729.7
   12 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen             6-1049715   1    702.7
   13 L. Tijl              Nieuwe Tonge           9-1146672   1    675.7
   14 K. Overbeeke         Den Bommel             6-1057493   1    648.6
   15 Klaas Sturris        Ooltgensplaat          5-2190761   1    621.6
   16 A.W.M. van Dijk      Honselersdijk          8-5813212   1    594.6
   17 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis           6-1023043   1    567.6
   18 J.C. Polder          Middelharnis           8-1496946   1    540.5
   19 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             9-1145253   1    513.5
   20 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             8-1494782   1    486.5
                                                                                     
   21 C.J. Esser           Oude Tonge             8-1500696   1    459.5
   22 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             7-1776609   1    432.4
   23 Comb P. & S. Verbeek Naaldwijk              8-5813240   1    405.4
   24 Joh Kwist            Den Bommel             6-1024189   1    378.4
   25 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge             9-1145237   1    351.4


